438
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Code:
Order:
Order Example:
Temperature Control Technique:
Warnings (things to do before operation):
Earth
Neutral
TC
TC Input
5A@250VV
C NO
Fuse
1A V T
50/60 HZ
230 VV
Feeding Switch
OP - HR4
1
+-
8
2
9
3
10 11 12 13
N L
14
4 5 6 7
CALCULATED
PID CONTROL ZONE
ACCESS  ZONE
SOFT START ZONE
(ADJUSTABLE RISING ZONE)
STORESTORE
YOUR PARTNER
FOR PRODUCTIVITY
AND SUSTAINABILITY
The M1 platform combines popular features with
advanced APS Technology for precision control of
up to 48 zones. Powerful performance in a compact
unit. Optimize the performance of any hot runner
system and unlock your operations full potential with
SmartSeries.
KEY FEATURES
LARGE, INTUITIVE 7” TOUCH SCREEN COLOR HMI
•	 Easily monitor and control multiple zones at once
•	 Simple to set-up and operate
•	 Data displayed in real time
ADVANCED FEATURES & SETTINGS
•	 Excellent control and precision
•	 Achieve greater process stability
•	 Mold parts with higher quality and reduce scrap
COMPACT CABINET DIMENSIONS
•	 Preserves valuable space, can be placet anywhere
•	 Up to 32% smaller dimensions than competition
HIGH CAPACITY MODULAR CONTROL CARD
•	 Reduces number of cards required by up to 60%
•	 On-board heater and thermocouple fuses
•	 Eliminates excess wiring and improves accessibility
•	 Simple to access and maintain
IMM COMMUNICATION
•	 Centralized alarm interlock
•	 Enhanced process control
•	 Prevents damage to equipment
ADVANCED, COMPACT TEMPERATURE
CONTROL FOR MEDIUM SIZED MOLDS
DME
6-Zone, 15A/Zone Control Card